R Series
Compact Electric Actuator
The Assured Automation R Series electric valve
actuators offer a simple and cost effective solution
for your valve automation needs. For use on quarter
turn (90˚) ball valves 1/4” to 3” and resilient seated
butterfly valves (115 AC) 2” to 4”.
FEATURES

assuredautomation.com
R SERIES
MODEL NUMBERING
Model Number: R-X X X
Output Torque:
150 = 150 in./lb.
300 = 300 in./lb.
600 = 600 in./lb.
Supply Voltage:
E = 24 VAC
A= 115 VAC
C = 230 VAC
F = 12 VDC
B = 24 VDC
Optional:
Accessories:
H= Heater
E = Extra Switch
TEMPERATURE RANGE
0˚F to 150˚F.
Contact us for the most recent product and technical information. Visit our website for more details: assuredautomation.com 1
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
Mounting/Shaft:
Zinc plated steel.
Cover:
Composite, PVC.
Base:
Diecast zinc alloy.
Base Finish:
Powder coated epoxy.
SPECIFICATIONS
Enclosure:
NEMA-4, 4X, weatherproof.
Conduit Connection:
1/2” - 14 NPT.
Duty Cycle:
AC Units - 25%;
DC Units - 100%.
Lubrication:
Permanently lubricated
gear train and bearing.
Mounting/Shaft:
ISO 5211/Female.
1/2”-14 NPT
conduit entry
1.725”
0.750”
M8, 4 holes
M6, 4 holes
M5, 4 holes
F07/ø2.755”
F05/ø1.968”
F03/ø1.73”
ISO5211
Mounting Dimensions
.551” (+.0004, -0)
x .75” deep
5.300”
1.750”
1.000”
.375” .313”
.375” .75”
2.200”
5.950” 4.725”
4.400”
R Series
Compact electric actuator
(Up to 600 in/lbs Output Torque, AC & DC)
1-800-899-0553
assuredautomation.com
WIRING DIAGRAM (VAC, Reversible) WIRING DIAGRAM (VDC, Reversible)
Break Torque
Current Draw (amps stalled)